Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Otros

TOTAL

e

PEREIRA

MANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGLILLA

VALOR

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

TA

19.946
5.319
5.375
2.718
1.934
1.378
423
804
34

37.931

Millones ($)
374.872,66
79.368,81
65.418,47
42.937,95
25.527,05
13.221,75
5.014,36
13.668,58
611,23

620.640,86

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOSOTA E04%
B MEDELLIN 128%
AL 10.5%

W SARRANDULLE  65%
B BUCARAMANGA 4%

CARTAZENA 1%
B MANZALES 05%
B FEFREIRA IT%
W Chros Q1%

Tofal 100.0%

SUCURSAL
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